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AUDITORIUM
PETRUZZI
PESCARA

REGISTRA
LA TUA PARTECIPAZIONE

SEGRETERIA ORGANIZZATIVA
CONFINDUSTRIA
CHIETI  PESCARA
+39 085.4325544

CON IL CONTRIBUTO DI:

CON IL SUPPORTO DI:

MAIN SPONSOR

10.00

9.45

12.30

10.15

11.30

Sezione Energia

Giovani Imprenditori


